

ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32355/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2010 in RFA No.1676/
2006 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SRI MURLI MOHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SMT G. B AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.32423 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date:29/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within four weeks. Dasti
in addition is permitted.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER